
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CIR 01 WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 04 SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALUSINATION3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AMAZING NATURE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ART OF BODY SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA SPIK SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZALONE WPU GOLD MEDAL

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALUSINATION1 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA TWO MEN IN XIAPU SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD OBJECTS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 02 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THUNDERBOLT HEROIC WOMAN SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 16 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA PICKING UP VEGETABLES WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIAO VILLAGE SONG PERFORMANCE SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 51 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON 26 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JUAN CHINA GULIFADIAN SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MANTISBABYFACE2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSUL 03 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHU DONG CHINA GAZE SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20243 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CURLED SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG NECK BIRD SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DISCOVER SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRAFFE 01 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PASTURE SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALUSINATION2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALLERINA COMPOSITE2 SALON E-CERT HM

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN7 SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA GENINE FLOWERS WPU GOLD MEDAL

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TWIN BUT DIFFERENCE SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPTSIBO SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 13 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY LADY WITH ONE EYE SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ORANGE BELLIED LEAFBIRD 2 SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 22 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 02 WPU GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TAKE THAT 3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND ROSE SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MODEL KEBAYA2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BALLET 2 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DUNE 19 SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SANMENDONG SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN DRYING PEPPERS WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 12 SALON E-CERT GOLD

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON MEMORIAL DAY SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CINCO HORAS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA HOMELESS SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WATER SPALSH SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)
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FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA A FAMILY OF THREE WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG SALON E-CERT GOLD

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LEIOTHRIX SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSB 11 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG NECK BIRD2 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TASTY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FIRE HAIR WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILDING AND WOMAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT SILVER

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA EVACUATION ROUTES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA IMPRESSION SALON E-CERT HM

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNOWTAIWERS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA SUNFLOWER WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 75 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA EGYPT QUEEN SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHU DONG CHINA FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 3 SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MODEL KEBAYA SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CONTROLLED LIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IMAGINATION WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA LONG FACE SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHU DONG CHINA COPPER BELL SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALUSINATION1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 SALON E-CERT HM

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 1 SALON E-CERT HM

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA AN OLD PERFORMER OF BUYI NUO OPERA WPU GOLD MEDAL

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HAPPY EASTER SALON E-CERT GOLD

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DUEL SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHU DONG CHINA DANCING LITTLE GRASS DRAGON SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 13 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON 26 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND FOX 15 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG NECK BIRD5 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TASTY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING1 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PLUMBEOUS WATER REDSTART 2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INDUSTRIAL RELICS OF SALT LAKES WPU GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHADOW SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALUSINATION2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 25 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA YELLOW LANTERNS SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUERDA Y PERCUSION SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPTSIBO A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 22 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SILOMERDIVENLERINDEN A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNRISE OVER SEA OF ​​CLOUDS A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSSTREET A

XIAO HUA CHINA FIREWORKS FILLING THE SKY 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUADRILLA PICADORES A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SALT POND WILLOW SHADE A

ZHU DONG CHINA FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WOMEN AT WORK A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 4 A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SCALAE A

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



XIAO HUA CHINA UTILITY POLE A

XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA UPSITE SHHOW A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA KAFEIWU A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 1 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG12 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DARIA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 43 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY LADY WITH ONE EYE A

ZHU DONG CHINA FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAHOU A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DESERT BEAUTY A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CONTROLLED LIGHT A

ZHU DONG CHINA FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 1 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA GUNLONG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FUDING WHITE TEA GARDEN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DISABLED11 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FEED A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN9 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ORANGE BELLIED LEAFBIRD 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 4 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 75 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MODEL KEBAYA A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TWIN BUT DIFFERENCE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 33 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SUNFLOWER A

WONG YAN CHINA GENINE FLOWERS A

WONG YAN CHINA EGYPT QUEEN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 13 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA EGRET 6 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA REINFORCEMENT A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CENTRO INDUSTRIAL PEñARROYA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TEAHOUSE OWNER A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN4 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 23 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MODEL KEBAYA2 A

JI YU CHINA SPEEDING CAR A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG4 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DUNE 19 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BROKEN DREAMS A

XIAO HUA CHINA KITTEN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TAKE THAT 3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA COPPER BELL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 01 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DALANG POTRAIT A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MUKA DEPAN A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN5 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS AND LONG FACE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FORTRESS IN THE MOUNTAINS A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SANMENDONG A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CABEZUDOS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MUERTE DE UN TORERO A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IMAGINATION A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG2 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND ROSE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 02 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER MONO 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN6 A

ZHU DONG CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN A

WONG YAN CHINA LONG FACE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA WORKERS A

PENG POPO CHINA GENZUO A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BALLET 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SHADOWTEAM A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CHAOBAI2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE BURDEN A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DACIBA A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WATER SPALSH A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BAMBOO WINDOW A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 3 A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHANGYAN12 A

PENG POPO CHINA CIBAXIANG A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA CHAOBAI3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FOLK FESTIVAL IN ELISTA A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA PARK LIVE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG1 A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 12 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

XIAO HUA CHINA WAIT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MIO FRATELLO A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON FESTIVAL 6 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON 6 A

ZHU DONG CHINA START WORK A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EN OBRAS SAN LORENZO A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 62 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON MEMORIAL DAY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HAPPY EASTER A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MODEL KEBAYA3 A

LONG YAN CHINA BAINIANYAOHAO A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA HOMELESS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LOS CIRIOS ROJOS A

XIAO HUA CHINA WIN VICTORY A

ZHU DONG CHINA FIRE DRAGON DANCE 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TOURISTS ON CHAKA SALT LAKE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA BAHUOGUAN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 13 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DUEL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LOS TOBILLOS DEL CABALLO A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 11 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CINCO HORAS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA AN OLD PERFORMER OF BUYI NUO OPERA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON FESTIVAL A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN DRYING PEPPERS A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA DANCING LITTLE GRASS DRAGON A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION GRANDMOTHER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND FOX 15 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG NECK BIRD2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

ZHU DONG CHINA IRON CLOTH SPOTTED DEER A

ZHU DONG CHINA CHALLENGE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL FLOWERS A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SIKA DEER 9 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA OWL SEES WITH ONE EYE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ALONE A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI7 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PLUMBEOUS WATER REDSTART 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

LIU JUAN CHINA TOWERING 8 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI13 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI10 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LEIOTHRIX A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG A

WONG YAN CHINA CHAMELEON A

ZHU DONG CHINA A FAMILY OF THREE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA PREY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG NECK BIRD3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSB 11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG NECK BIRD5 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TASTY A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA FLYING IN THE FOREST A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA HORSE RACES WITH LOGS 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FUDING TEA CITY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE WESTERN REGIONS A

ZHU DONG CHINA THE POWER OF HOLDING HANDS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL DIA QUE ELLA SE FUE A

PENG POPO CHINA DONGLINGYINGHUI A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA DONGZHAIYIJIAO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CARNIVAL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUERDA Y PERCUSION A

ZHU DONG CHINA FENG SHUI TREASURE A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN6 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MILLENNIUM OLD BRICK TOWER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN UNA LEVE DUDA A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 A

WONG YAN CHINA YELLOW LANTERNS A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHADOW A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILDING AND WOMAN A

WONG YAN CHINA CAULIFLOWERS A

ZHU DONG CHINA DANCE FRAGRANCE FIRE DRAGON 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNOWTAIWERS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA EVACUATION ROUTES A

ZHU DONG CHINA LIGHT INCENSE DRAGON A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MAGNIFICENT A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 98 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INDUSTRIAL RELICS OF SALT LAKES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA IMPRESSION A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPRING COLORS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN IMPLEMENTACIóN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FIRE HAIR A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 25 A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 1 A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 3 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALLERINA COMPOSITE6 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE BY THE RIVER 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AMAZING NATURE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SILOMERDIVENLERINDEN A

ZHU DONG CHINA FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAHOU A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SCALAE A

XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 4 A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSSTREET A

XIAO HUA CHINA UTILITY POLE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MODEL KEBAYA A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DARIA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FEED A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN9 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FUDING WHITE TEA GARDEN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SUNFLOWER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA EGYPT QUEEN A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 75 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA SPIK A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ART OF BODY A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 1 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA KAFEIWU A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CONTROLLED LIGHT A

ZHU DONG CHINA FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUADRILLA PICADORES A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA UPSITE SHHOW A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CIR 01 A

WONG YAN CHINA DRINKING ALONE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 43 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN8 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DISABLED11 A

PENG POPO CHINA GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA GUNLONG A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 33 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ETHEREAL BEAUTY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 04 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALUSINATION3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OVERLOOKING YANTIAN PORT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNRISE OVER SEA OF ​​CLOUDS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MUERTE DE UN TORERO A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 23 A

JI YU CHINA LANTERNS IN THE NIGHT SKY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HANDSOME A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER MONO 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BROKEN DREAMS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CENTRO INDUSTRIAL PEñARROYA A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 01 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TEAHOUSE OWNER A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA WORKERS A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



JI YU CHINA SPEEDING CAR A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA KUANGJIE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN IN THE TEAHOUSE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MUKA DEPAN A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA REINFORCEMENT A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG1 A

PENG POPO CHINA GENZUO A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD OBJECTS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SHADOWTEAM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALUSINATION1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS AND LONG FACE A

ZHU DONG CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN A

ZHU DONG CHINA CATCH FISH 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA LONG FACE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THUNDERBOLT HEROIC WOMAN A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IMAGINATION A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN5 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN4 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FORTRESS IN THE MOUNTAINS A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO MEN IN XIAPU A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZALONE A

ZHU DONG CHINA COPPER BELL A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 02 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN6 A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG4 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA START WORK A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA AN OLD PERFORMER OF BUYI NUO OPERA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE BURDEN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

PENG POPO CHINA CIBAXIANG A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA CHAOBAI3 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON FESTIVAL 6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

XIAO HUA CHINA WIN VICTORY A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON FESTIVAL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LOS TOBILLOS DEL CABALLO A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 62 A

LONG YAN CHINA BAINIANYAOHAO A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FOLK FESTIVAL IN ELISTA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HAPPY EASTER A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 3 A

JI YU CHINA TALENT SHOW 1 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BAMBOO WINDOW A

ZHU DONG CHINA OLD WOMAN A

LIU JUAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 13 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WAIT A

ZHU DONG CHINA FIRE DRAGON DANCE 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MODEL KEBAYA3 A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHANGYAN12 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 11 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CHAT A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG1 A

WONG YAN CHINA MIRROR LOOKS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA PARK LIVE A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA DANCING LITTLE GRASS DRAGON A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EN OBRAS SAN LORENZO A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA BAHUOGUAN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION GRANDMOTHER A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DUEL A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 51 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LOS CIRIOS ROJOS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIAO VILLAGE SONG PERFORMANCE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DACIBA A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA PICKING UP VEGETABLES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TOURISTS ON CHAKA SALT LAKE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA PLUMBEOUS WATER REDSTART 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA GAZE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CURLED A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL FLOWERS A

YANG MINYU CHINA YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 3 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING2 A

WONG YAN CHINA FLYING IN THE FOREST A

ZHU DONG CHINA CHALLENGE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MANTISBABYFACE2 A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO DUCKS SWIMMING A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG NECK BIRD3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA PREY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG NECK BIRD A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SIKA DEER 9 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ALONE A

LIU JUAN CHINA TOWERING 8 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI11 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG NECK BIRD5 A

WONG YAN CHINA CHAMELEON A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 3 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI10 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI6 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DISCOVER A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSUL 03 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20243 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 1 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND FOX 15 A

ZHU DONG CHINA IRON CLOTH SPOTTED DEER A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 2 A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIU JUAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA HORSE RACES WITH LOGS 2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA WIND AND CLOUD SHUE 3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE WESTERN REGIONS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA THE POWER OF HOLDING HANDS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN UNA LEVE DUDA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN IMPLEMENTACIóN A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPRING COLORS A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE BY THE RIVER 2 A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 3 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALLERINA COMPOSITE2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL DIA QUE ELLA SE FUE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 98 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHADOW A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN5 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

ZHU DONG CHINA FENG SHUI TREASURE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN6 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CUERDA Y PERCUSION A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALUSINATION2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRAFFE 01 A

WONG YAN CHINA CAULIFLOWERS A

ZHU DONG CHINA LIGHT INCENSE DRAGON A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALLERINA COMPOSITE6 A

PENG POPO CHINA DONGLINGYINGHUI A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA INDUSTRIAL RELICS OF SALT LAKES A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PASTURE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN7 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 25 A

ZHU DONG CHINA DANCE FRAGRANCE FIRE DRAGON 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CARNIVAL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FUDING TEA CITY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

WONG YAN CHINA YELLOW LANTERNS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WOMEN AT WORK A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ETHEREAL BEAUTY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HALUSINATION3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT THE TEMPLE A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN9 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SCALAE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SILOMERDIVENLERINDEN A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 22 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNRISE OVER SEA OF ​​CLOUDS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHURCH OF NICHOLAS THE WONDERWOKER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 43 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 1 A

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSSTREET A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAHOU A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CIR 01 A

WONG YAN CHINA DRINKING ALONE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GOLDEN MONKEY 11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SATIN A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DESERT BEAUTY A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN1 A

WONG YAN CHINA GENINE FLOWERS A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 3 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TWIN BUT DIFFERENCE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DARIA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ART OF BODY A

ZHU DONG CHINA FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 60 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 04 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY LADY WITH ONE EYE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FEED A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA SPIK A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 13 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ORANGE BELLIED LEAFBIRD 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA UTILITY POLE A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA UPSITE SHHOW A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AMAZING NATURE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN8 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 33 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NUBLADO MEDIODIA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FUDING WHITE TEA GARDEN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPTSIBO A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DISABLED11 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA WORKERS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BROKEN DREAMS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CABEZUDOS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CENTRO INDUSTRIAL PEñARROYA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MUERTE DE UN TORERO A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 23 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD OBJECTS A

XIAO HUA CHINA KITTEN A

JI YU CHINA SPEEDING CAR A

JI YU CHINA LANTERNS IN THE NIGHT SKY A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN6 A

PENG POPO CHINA GENZUO A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER MONO 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA REINFORCEMENT A

ZHU DONG CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DALANG POTRAIT A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 16 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BALLET 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MUKA DEPAN A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG4 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN4 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SANMENDONG A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO MEN IN XIAPU A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN IN THE TEAHOUSE A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FORTRESS IN THE MOUNTAINS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HISTORICAL COFFEE SHOP PYATIGORSK A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TAKE THAT 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 02 A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 49 MONO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SHADOWTEAM A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DUNE 19 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MODEL KEBAYA2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 02 A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS AND LONG FACE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN5 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND ROSE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THUNDERBOLT HEROIC WOMAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZALONE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA START WORK A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CINCO HORAS A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON FESTIVAL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EN OBRAS SAN LORENZO A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TOURISTS ON CHAKA SALT LAKE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION GRANDMOTHER A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA HOMELESS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN DRYING PEPPERS A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHANGYAN12 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA CHAOBAI3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MIO FRATELLO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

LONG YAN CHINA BAINIANYAOHAO A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA BAHUOGUAN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON MEMORIAL DAY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE BURDEN A

ZHU DONG CHINA FIRE DRAGON DANCE 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BAMBOO WINDOW A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FOLK FESTIVAL IN ELISTA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA AMAZING MASK A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CHAOBAI1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DACIBA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON FESTIVAL 6 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LOS TOBILLOS DEL CABALLO A

XIAO HUA CHINA WIN VICTORY A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 3 A

PENG POPO CHINA BAIFO A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIAO VILLAGE SONG PERFORMANCE A

XIAO HUA CHINA WAIT A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MODEL KEBAYA3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 12 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PEOPLE WITH CHILDREN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WATER SPALSH A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

LIU JUAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 51 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PK 11 A

WONG YAN CHINA PICKING UP VEGETABLES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

PENG POPO CHINA CIBAXIANG A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FIRE DRAGON 6 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL FLOWERS A

YANG MINYU CHINA YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 3 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSUL 03 A

WONG YAN CHINA FLYING IN THE FOREST A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA IRON CLOTH SPOTTED DEER A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 2 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI10 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO DUCKS SWIMMING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA PREY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG NECK BIRD3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA CHALLENGE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA THE BAMBOO FOREST IS SECLUDED A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MANTISBABYFACE2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CURLED A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DISCOVER A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI13 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TSB 11 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LEIOTHRIX A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

ZHU DONG CHINA GAZE A

ZHU DONG CHINA A FAMILY OF THREE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG NECK BIRD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20243 A

WONG YAN CHINA CHAMELEON A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ALONE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

LIU JUAN CHINA TOWERING 8 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LONG NECK BIRD2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LONG YAN CHINA CHILD A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN IMPLEMENTACIóN A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA DONGZHAIYIJIAO A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA EVACUATION ROUTES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FUDING TEA CITY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

ZHU DONG CHINA FENG SHUI TREASURE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL DIA QUE ELLA SE FUE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SPRING COLORS A

YANG MINYU CHINA LARGE MACHINERY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE WESTERN REGIONS A

ZHU DONG CHINA THE POWER OF HOLDING HANDS A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



ZHU DONG CHINA LIGHT INCENSE DRAGON A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

PENG POPO CHINA DONGLINGYINGHUI A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 3 A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PASTURE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CARNIVAL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN UNA LEVE DUDA A

ZHU DONG CHINA DANCE FRAGRANCE FIRE DRAGON 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE BY THE RIVER 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALLERINA COMPOSITE2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BALLERINA COMPOSITE6 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FIRE HAIR A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA IMPRESSION A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN5 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GIRAFFE 01 A

WONG YAN CHINA CAULIFLOWERS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

JI YU CHINA THE SKY IS FILLED WITH FIREWORKS 4 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN6 A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNOWTAIWERS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA HORSE RACES WITH LOGS 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILDING AND WOMAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALCAG2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TAIWAN 98 A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN7 A
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